
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 
®

Race  4 8:15PM ($55,000)    FVP AWT -- 1600m
1 322317 Spirit Of Song 62 [3] M V’rensburg 11.0% G D Smith 6.8%
2 914333 Kentucky Blue 61 [2] L Mxothwa 7.7% S B Kotzen 9.0%
3 847637 Lord Marshal 60.5 [4] B Fayd’Herbe 18.7% G Paddock 7.9%
4 598108 Home Ruler 60 [9] N Juglall 4.1% S B Kotzen 9.0%
5 471126 Master Newton 60 [7] J Mphanya (2.5) 4.4% G D Smith 6.8%
6 342904 Reconnaissance 59 [1] M Byleveld 9.0% S B Kotzen 9.0%
7 189858 Mighty Rock 58 [10] X Ndlovu 9.1% A C Greeff 16.8%
8 813402 Jurist 57.5 [8] C Maujean 8.4% G Paddock 7.9%
9 163761 Skydancer 56 [5] G Cheyne 20.2% A C Greeff 16.8%
10 860090 Royal Applause 52 [6] T Gould 7.7% D J McLachlan 0.0%

Race  5 8:55PM ($75,000)    FVP AWT -- 1300m
1 124932 Bold Coast 61.5 [1] G Cheyne 20.2% A C Greeff 16.8%
2 143397 Lets Play Ball 61 [12] L Mxothwa 7.7% S B Kotzen 9.0%
3 111675 Rings And Things 59 [5] B Fayd’Herbe 18.7% A C Greeff 16.8%
4 508500 The Highway Man 58.5 [10] M V’rensburg 11.0% G D Smith 6.8%
5 316111 Coyote Creek 58 [2] C Storey 5.4% Y Bremner 11.6%
6 170505 Valentinik 57.5 [11] M Byleveld 9.0% Y Bremner 11.6%
7 544657 Falcon Rock 57 [6] T Gould 7.7% A C Greeff 16.8%
8 511176 Open Fire 57 [8] K Steyn 1.8% Y Bremner 11.6%
9 321775 High Definition 56 [9] N Juglall 4.1% Y Bremner 11.6%
10 202362 Pick Again 53.5 [7] C Maujean 8.4% G D Smith 6.8%
11 485006 Green Lantern 53 [4] X Ndlovu 9.1% A C Greeff 16.8%
12 736485 Gun Hill 52 [3] K Minnie 2.1% Y Bremner 11.6%

Race  6 9:30PM ($110,000)    FVP AWT -- 1300m
1 113416 Luna Wish 60.5 [4] G Cheyne 20.2% A C Greeff 16.8%
2 401024 Brandina 58.5 [7] B Fayd’Herbe 18.7% A C Greeff 16.8%
3 253903 Scarborough Fair 57.5 [6] L Mxothwa 7.7% S B Kotzen 9.0%
4 21491 Mendocino 57 [2] M Byleveld 9.0% A C Greeff 16.8%
5 21203 Glory Days 56 [3] C Storey 5.4% Y Bremner 11.6%
6 333711 Miss Jacksonville 55.5 [1] X Ndlovu 9.1% A C Greeff 16.8%
7 146232 Margot’s Magic 54.5 [5] C Maujean 8.4% G Paddock 7.9%
8 325219 Evermore 53 [8] N Juglall 4.1% Y Bremner 11.6%

Race  7 10:10PM ($72,500)    FVP AWT -- 1000m
1 264687 Vivir 61.5 [8] B Fayd’Herbe 18.7% A C Greeff 16.8%
2 222111 Big Bay 61 [3] M V’rensburg 11.0% G D Smith 6.8%
3 156415 Sir Caleb 60.5 [4] J Mphanya (2.5) 4.4% G D Smith 6.8%
4 532812 Di Me 59 [1] C Maujean 8.4% T J Laing 9.6%
5 013143 Ambra 57 [2] G Cheyne 20.2% A C Greeff 16.8%
6 431426 Sailor Sam 56.5 [5] K Minnie 2.1% Y Bremner 11.6%
7 176107 Self Assured 56 [7] C Storey 5.4% Y Bremner 11.6%
8 029997 Pale Lilac 55 [9] L Mxothwa 7.7% E Kaknis 3.3%
9 136903 Aloysius 54.5 [6] X Ndlovu 9.1% A C Greeff 16.8%

Race  8 10:45PM ($50,000)    FVP AWT -- 1200m
1 105517 Bushy Park 61.5 [1] M Byleveld 9.0% D A Mckenzie 6.4%
2 500100 Ensemble 61.5 [3] N Juglall 4.1% G D Smith 6.8%
3 128937 Teofilia 60.5 [4] G Cheyne 20.2% A C Greeff 16.8%
4 264432 Elusive Diva 60.5 [8] X Ndlovu 9.1% A C Greeff 16.8%
5 05717 Duke Of Cards 58.5 [2] T Gould 7.7% A C Greeff 16.8%
6 231890 Star Of Gibraltar 58.5 [10] M V’rensburg 11.0% G D Smith 6.8%
7 261527 Rock The Cot 58 [9] C Maujean 8.4% G Paddock 7.9%
8 232130 Rebel Wilson 57.5 [11] K Steyn 1.8% Y Bremner 11.6%
9 170083 Duet 57 [12] J Mphanya (2.5) 4.4% G D Smith 6.8%
10 340800 Sauvage 56.5 [5] L Mxothwa 7.7% G Paddock 7.9%
11 568536 For Luck Sake 55 [6] D Bogaleboile 1.6% E Kaknis 3.3%
12 797164 The Greek Soldier 55 [7] C Storey 5.4% E Kaknis 3.3%

Race  1 6:40PM ($60,000)    FVP AWT -- 1200m
1 028425 Le Warrior 60 [7] W Agrella 12.8% Y Bremner 11.6%
2 248324 Andrea 60 [4] G Cheyne 20.2% A C Greeff 16.8%
3 853933 Thomas Tucker 60 [1] M Byleveld 9.0% D A Mckenzie 6.4%
4 557508 Trial Run 60 [2] J Mphanya (2.5) 4.4% G D Smith 6.8%
5 465789 Prince In Action 60 [5] C Storey 5.4% D J McLachlan 0.0%
6 064085 St Patrick’s Flame 60 [8] N Juglall 4.1% E Kaknis 3.3%
7 90 Surfin’ Africa 60 [6] M V’rensburg 11.0% G D Smith 6.8%
8 9 Alegra 57.5 [3] X Ndlovu 9.1% A C Greeff 16.8%

Race  2 7:10PM ($60,000)    FVP AWT -- 1300m
1 4473 Keeper Of The Keys 60 [5] G Cheyne 20.2% A C Greeff 16.8%
2 252563 Good Times Roll 60 [9] M V’rensburg 11.0% G D Smith 6.8%
3 530048 Storm Dance 60 [3] M Byleveld 9.0% S B Kotzen 9.0%
4 67098 Kindred Countess 60 [7] C Maujean 8.4% G D Smith 6.8%
5 254484 Elusive Green 60 [4] L Mxothwa 7.7% S B Kotzen 9.0%
6 399900 Queen Nitocris 60 [6] S Devoy 0.0% Jva Strydom 4.8%
7 75 Green Edition 60 [1] J Mphanya (2.5) 4.4% G D Smith 6.8%
8 8 Mystic Tulip 60 [8] N Juglall 4.1% E Kaknis 3.3%
9 70 Winter In Morocco 60 [2] B Fayd’Herbe 18.7% J P Nel 9.1%

Race  3 7:40PM ($60,000)    FVP AWT -- 1900m
1 663243 Coin Mistress 60 [6] D Bogaleboile 1.6% Jva Strydom 4.8%
2 790755 Billi Ann 60 [11] S Devoy 0.0% Jva Strydom 4.8%
3 300426 Ample Glory 58 [13] X Ndlovu 9.1% A C Greeff 16.8%
4 777223 Gina’s Girl 58 [4] M V’rensburg 11.0% G D Smith 6.8%
5 433932 Ascending Heights 58 [1] N Juglall 4.1% A C Greeff 16.8%
6 986962 Fairyland 58 [8] W Agrella 12.8% Y Bremner 11.6%
7 995475 Royal Splurge 58 [10] C Maujean 8.4% G D Smith 6.8%
8 08969 Salvadora 58 [15] B Fayd’Herbe 18.7% J P Nel 9.1%
9 6049 Flying Colours 58 [2] G Cheyne 20.2% A C Greeff 16.8%
10 074656 Lunchpack 58 [7] L Mxothwa 7.7% S B Kotzen 9.0%
11 046 Rumour Has It 58 [5] K Minnie 2.1% A C Greeff 16.8%
12 00607 Cosmic Love 58 [12] M Byleveld 9.0% S B Kotzen 9.0%
13 006007 Tequila Maria 58 [9] K Steyn 1.8% Jva Strydom 4.8%
14 00086 Fort Silver 58 [3] J Mphanya (2.5) 4.4% G D Smith 6.8%
15 0 Quintus Angel 58 [14] T Gould 7.7% M L Turner 4.1%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 1.Le Warrior    3.Thomas Tucker    2.Andrea    8.Alegra

RACE 2 - 1.Keeper Of The Keys    9.Winter In Morocco    4.Kindred Countess    2.Good Times Roll

RACE 3 - 5.Ascending Heights    1.Coin Mistress    11.Rumour Has It    8.Salvadora

RACE 4 - 2.Kentucky Blue    1.Spirit Of Song    9.Skydancer    5.Master Newton

RACE 5 - 1.Bold Coast    2.Lets Play Ball    5.Coyote Creek    3.Rings And Things

RACE 6 - 5.Glory Days    1.Luna Wish    6.Miss Jacksonville    4.Mendocino

RACE 7 - 2.Big Bay    3.Sir Caleb    5.Ambra    4.Di Me

RACE 8 - 5.Duke Of Cards    3.Teofilia    7.Rock The Cot    4.Elusive Diva

FAIRVIEW (POLY TRACK)
A right handed all-weather polytrack with a 
circumference of about 1800m. All races have at 
least one bend, with races from 1400 to 1800m 
starting on the bend. The near bend, leading into 
the 450m home straight, has a slight camber to 
assist horses racing around it. 2200m2000m1800m
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顶级南非赛事
®

第 7场 10:10PM ($72,500)	      费威胶沙地 --1000公尺

1 264687 维沃尔 Vivir 61.5 [8] 范德保	 18.7% 格林福	16.8%
2 222111 大宝贝 Big Bay 61 [3] 蓝斯伯	 11.0% GD史密	 6.8%
3 156415 凯乐先生 Sir Caleb 60.5 [4] 丁潘雅-2.5 4.4% GD史密	 6.8%
4 532812 迪米 Di Me 59 [1] 莫吉恩	 8.4% 莱塔拉	 9.6%
5 013143 安步拉 Ambra 57 [2] 卓利	 20.2% 格林福	16.8%
6 431426 山姆水手 Sailor Sam 56.5 [5] 文尼	 2.1% 布伦纳	11.6%
7 176107 自我检视 Self Assured 56 [7] 史托力	 5.4% 布伦纳	11.6%
8 029997 淡紫仙子 Pale Lilac 55 [9] 麦都华	 7.7% 卡尼斯	 3.3%
9 136903 阿雷修斯 Aloysius 54.5 [6] 纳洛维	 9.1% 格林福	16.8%

第 8场 10:45PM ($50,000)	      费威胶沙地 --1200公尺

1 105517 布希公园 Bushy Park 61.5 [1] 白理辉	 9.0% 麦肯希	 6.4%
2 500100 合唱团 Ensemble 61.5 [3] 祖格拉	 4.1% GD史密	 6.8%
3 128937 缇菲利雅 Teofilia 60.5 [4] 卓利	 20.2% 格林福	16.8%
4 264432 神圣女神 Elusive Diva 60.5 [8] 纳洛维	 9.1% 格林福	16.8%
5 05717 王牌 Duke Of Cards 58.5 [2] 古尔德	 7.7% 格林福	16.8%
6 231890 盖比塔星 Star Of Gibraltar 58.5 [10] 蓝斯伯	 11.0% GD史密	 6.8%
7 261527 摇滚小屋 Rock The Cot 58 [9] 莫吉恩	 8.4% 帕多克	 7.9%
8 232130 反叛威森 Rebel Wilson 57.5 [11] 史蒂	 1.8% 布伦纳	11.6%
9 170083 二重奏 Duet 57 [12] 丁潘雅-2.5 4.4% GD史密	 6.8%
10 340800 野蛮大王 Sauvage 56.5 [5] 麦都华	 7.7% 帕多克	 7.9%
11 568536 幸运物 For Luck Sake 55 [6] 伯盖利	 1.6% 卡尼斯	 3.3%
12 797164 希腊大兵 The Greek Soldier 55 [7] 史托力	 5.4% 卡尼斯	 3.3%

第 1场 6:40PM ($60,000)	      费威胶沙地 --1200公尺

1 028425 大战士 Le Warrior 60 [7] 亚格拉	 12.8% 布伦纳	11.6%
2 248324 安德丽娅 Andrea 60 [4] 卓利	 20.2% 格林福	16.8%
3 853933 汤姆塔克 Thomas Tucker 60 [1] 白理辉	 9.0% 麦肯希	 6.4%
4 557508 马场新星 Trial Run 60 [2] 丁潘雅-2.5 4.4% GD史密	 6.8%
5 465789 动作王子 Prince In Action 60 [5] 史托力	 5.4% 麦奇兰	 0.0%
6 064085 圣派特 St Patrick’s Flame 60 [8] 祖格拉	 4.1% 卡尼斯	 3.3%
7 90 非洲浪人 Surfin’ Africa 60 [6] 蓝斯伯	 11.0% GD史密	 6.8%
8 9 爱玩乐 Alegra 57.5 [3] 纳洛维	 9.1% 格林福	16.8%

第 2场 7:10PM ($60,000)	      费威胶沙地 --1300公尺

1 4473 管理员 Keeper Of The Keys 60 [5] 卓利	 20.2% 格林福	16.8%
2 252563 好时光 Good Times Roll 60 [9] 蓝斯伯	 11.0% GD史密	 6.8%
3 530048 暴风舞蹈 Storm Dance 60 [3] 白理辉	 9.0% 科特珍	 9.0%
4 67098 善心女爵 Kindred Countess 60 [7] 莫吉恩	 8.4% GD史密	 6.8%
5 254484 神圣格林 Elusive Green 60 [4] 麦都华	 7.7% 科特珍	 9.0%
6 399900 妮托女王 Queen Nitocris 60 [6] 狄维	 0.0% 苏瑞东	 4.8%
7 75 绿化版 Green Edition 60 [1] 丁潘雅-2.5 4.4% GD史密	 6.8%
8 8 迷人花 Mystic Tulip 60 [8] 祖格拉	 4.1% 卡尼斯	 3.3%
9 70 欢乐冬季 Winter In Morocco 60 [2] 范德保	 18.7% 纳尔	 9.1%

第 3场 7:40PM ($60,000)	      费威胶沙地 --1900公尺

1 663243 钱小姐 Coin Mistress 60 [6] 伯盖利	 1.6% 苏瑞东	 4.8%
2 790755 比利安 Billi Ann 60 [11] 狄维	 0.0% 苏瑞东	 4.8%
3 300426 胜利光荣 Ample Glory 58 [13] 纳洛维	 9.1% 格林福	16.8%
4 777223 吉娜 Gina’s Girl 58 [4] 蓝斯伯	 11.0% GD史密	 6.8%
5 433932 冲高高 Ascending Heights 58 [1] 祖格拉	 4.1% 格林福	16.8%
6 986962 精灵园 Fairyland 58 [8] 亚格拉	 12.8% 布伦纳	11.6%
7 995475 王牌马 Royal Splurge 58 [10] 莫吉恩	 8.4% GD史密	 6.8%
8 08969 萨瓦朵拉 Salvadora 58 [15] 范德保	 18.7% 纳尔	 9.1%
9 6049 高分 Flying Colours 58 [2] 卓利	 20.2% 格林福	16.8%
10 074656 午餐盒 Lunchpack 58 [7] 麦都华	 7.7% 科特珍	 9.0%
11 046 传闻 Rumour Has It 58 [5] 文尼	 2.1% 格林福	16.8%
12 00607 宇宙大爱 Cosmic Love 58 [12] 白理辉	 9.0% 科特珍	 9.0%
13 006007 玛丽酒后 Tequila Maria 58 [9] 史蒂	 1.8% 苏瑞东	 4.8%
14 00086 银特工 Fort Silver 58 [3] 丁潘雅-2.5 4.4% GD史密	 6.8%
15 0 葵特天使 Quintus Angel 58 [14] 古尔德	 7.7% 特纳	 4.1%

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。

第 4场 8:15PM ($55,000)	      费威胶沙地 --1600公尺

1 322317 心灵之歌 Spirit Of Song 62 [3] 蓝斯伯	 11.0% GD史密	 6.8%
2 914333 蓝肯德基 Kentucky Blue 61 [2] 麦都华	 7.7% 科特珍	 9.0%
3 847637 马薛大帝 Lord Marshal 60.5 [4] 范德保	 18.7% 帕多克	 7.9%
4 598108 家规 Home Ruler 60 [9] 祖格拉	 4.1% 科特珍	 9.0%
5 471126 纽顿大师 Master Newton 60 [7] 丁潘雅-2.5 4.4% GD史密	 6.8%
6 342904 全民认证 Reconnaissance 59 [1] 白理辉	 9.0% 科特珍	 9.0%
7 189858 无敌巨石 Mighty Rock 58 [10] 纳洛维	 9.1% 格林福	16.8%
8 813402 祖利斯 Jurist 57.5 [8] 莫吉恩	 8.4% 帕多克	 7.9%
9 163761 天舞 Skydancer 56 [5] 卓利	 20.2% 格林福	16.8%
10 860090 掌声响起 Royal Applause 52 [6] 古尔德	 7.7% 麦奇兰	 0.0%

第 5场 8:55PM ($75,000)	      费威胶沙地 --1300公尺

1 124932 冒险海岸 Bold Coast 61.5 [1] 卓利	 20.2% 格林福	16.8%
2 143397 斗牛 Lets Play Ball 61 [12] 麦都华	 7.7% 科特珍	 9.0%
3 111675 响叮当 Rings And Things 59 [5] 范德保	 18.7% 格林福	16.8%
4 508500 大道男 The Highway Man 58.5 [10] 蓝斯伯	 11.0% GD史密	 6.8%
5 316111 克约特 Coyote Creek 58 [2] 史托力	 5.4% 布伦纳	11.6%
6 170505 瓦伦蒂尼 Valentinik 57.5 [11] 白理辉	 9.0% 布伦纳	11.6%
7 544657 飞鹰石 Falcon Rock 57 [6] 古尔德	 7.7% 格林福	16.8%
8 511176 开火 Open Fire 57 [8] 史蒂	 1.8% 布伦纳	11.6%
9 321775 高定义 High Definition 56 [9] 祖格拉	 4.1% 布伦纳	11.6%
10 202362 再度选择 Pick Again 53.5 [7] 莫吉恩	 8.4% GD史密	 6.8%
11 485006 绿灯龙 Green Lantern 53 [4] 纳洛维	 9.1% 格林福	16.8%
12 736485 枪山 Gun Hill 52 [3] 文尼	 2.1% 布伦纳	11.6%

第 6场 9:30PM ($110,000)	      费威胶沙地 --1300公尺

1 113416 露娜之愿 Luna Wish 60.5 [4] 卓利	 20.2% 格林福	16.8%
2 401024 布兰迪娜 Brandina 58.5 [7] 范德保	 18.7% 格林福	16.8%
3 253903 卡波罗 Scarborough Fair 57.5 [6] 麦都华	 7.7% 科特珍	 9.0%
4 21491 曼多希诺 Mendocino 57 [2] 白理辉	 9.0% 格林福	16.8%
5 21203 冠军日 Glory Days 56 [3] 史托力	 5.4% 布伦纳	11.6%
6 333711 杰森威尔 Miss Jacksonville 55.5 [1] 纳洛维	 9.1% 格林福	16.8%
7 146232 玛格魔术 Margot’s Magic 54.5 [5] 莫吉恩	 8.4% 帕多克	 7.9%
8 325219 要求多多 Evermore 53 [8] 祖格拉	 4.1% 布伦纳	11.6%

220020001800

1600

1400
3200 1200 3000

1000 2800

南非赛马贴士
第	1场	-	1.大战士						3.汤姆塔克				2.安德丽娅				8.爱玩乐

第	2场	-	1.管理员						9.欢乐冬季				4.善心女爵				2.好时光

第	3场	-	5.冲高高						1.钱小姐						11.传闻							8.萨瓦朵拉

第	4场	-	2.蓝肯德基				1.心灵之歌				9.天舞								5.纽顿大师

第	5场	-	1.冒险海岸				2.斗牛								5.克约特						3.响叮当

第	6场	-	5.冠军日						1.露娜之愿				6.杰森威尔				4.曼多希诺

第	7场	-	2.大宝贝						3.凯乐先生				5.安步拉						4.迪米

第	8场	-	5.王牌								3.缇菲利雅				7.摇滚小屋				4.神圣女神

17-01-2020 (星期五)


